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LONGITUD



CHAMPAGNE BY BOTILE

G.H Mumm Cordon Rouge 22000
(Pinot Noir, Pinot Meniere, Chardonnay Champangne)

Moet & Chandon 40000
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)

Pommery Brut 22000
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)

SPARKLING WINE BY BOTILE
Grover Zampa Brut 4300
(Shiraz, Nandi Hills India)

Sula Brut 4500
(Pinot Noir, Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Shivaz Nashik India)

Sula Seco Rose 3500
(Sula Vineyards, Dindori Estate)



RED WINE BY GLASS

Jacobs Creek
(Shiraz Cabernet, Australia)

Miguel torres Hemisferio

(Carmenere/Valle central/Chile)

Sula Vineyards
(Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon/Nashik/India)

Sula Dindori Reserve

(Shiraz/Nasik/India)

Grover Cabernet Shiraz
(Cabernet Shiraz/Nandi Hills/India)

Trappiche Malbec
(Malbec/Argentina)

Cono Sur Tocornal
(Merlot/central valley/chile)

750

1250

750

850

750

950

1250



WHITE WINE BY GLASS

Sula Vineyards
(Sauvignon Blanc/Nashik/India)

Sula Vineyards
(Chenin Blanc/Nashik/India)

Fratelli
(Chardonnay, Maharashtra)

Jacobs Creek
(Chardonnay/Australia)

Grover Sauvignon Blance
(Sauvignon Blance/Nandi Hills/India)

Kendall Jackson
(Sauvignon blanc/Sonoma County/USA)

Sherry

Tio Pepe Fino Muy Seco Palomino Fino

650

8oo

650

750

750

1600

600



WHITE WINE

Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuisse
(Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)

Louis Jadot Bourgogne
(Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)

Villa Maria ' Private Bin'
(Sauvignon blanc/Mar(borough/New Zealand)

Kendall Jackson
(Sauvignon blanc/Sonoma County/USA)

Domaine Corsin
(Chardonnay/Pouilly Fuisse/France)

Chateau la hargue
(Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc Muscadelle/Bordeaux/ France)

Two Vines
(Riesling/ Washington/USA)

Maison Jacof Macon Village
(Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)

Jacobs Creek
(Chardonnay, Australia)

Olive Grove
(Chardonnay, Australia)

Dr.Burklin Wolf
(Riesling, Germany)

Louis Latour Chablis
(Chardonnay/France)

Chablis Grand Cru
(Chardonnay/France)

Bottle

14900

8900

8900

7900

7900

6900

6500

4900

4100

6500

7254

9510

5365



RED WINE

Bottle
Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages 9000
(Gamay, Pinot Noir/Beaujolais villages/ France)
Branda of Coonawarra 9000
(Cab Merlot/Coonawarra/South Australia)
Bird in Hand 8500
(Merlot/ Adelaide/ Australia
Torres Sangre De Toro 5500
(Grenach/Catalunya/Spain)
Chateau ste.Michelle 9000
(Syrah/Columbia Valley/USA
Villa Maria “Private Bin’ 8500
(Pinot noiv/Marlborough/New Zealand)
Donnafugata Sedara 7800
(Nero &’ Avola/Sicilia/Italy)
Bertani Valpolicella 6800
(Corvine,Ronadinella,Molinara/Valpolicella/Ttaly)
Two vines 7500

(Mevlot/ Washington/USA)



RED WINE BY BOTILE

Cono Sur Tocornal
(Merlot/ central valley/chile

Nederburg Winemasters Reserve
(Pinotage/Coastal Region/south Africa)

Nederburg Winemasters Reserve
(Shiraz/Coastal region/south Africa)

Miguel torres Hemisferio
(Carmenere/Valle central/Chile)

Trapiche Malbec
(malbec/Argentina)

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella
(Corvina,Rondinella&Molinara/Italy)

Jacobs Creek
(Cabernet Shiraz, Australia)

Planeta La Segreta Rosso
(Nero D’ Avola/Sicilia/Ttaly)

Chateau Lagrange
(France/Bordeaux)

Domaine Chandon Aloxe Corton
(France/Burgundy)

6000

7200

7200

6500

4500

5500

3750

6900

6900

5640



APERITIF

Pernod
Ricard Anise
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Rosso
Fernet Branco

Dubonnet

550

550

550

550

510

550

550

510



LIQUEURS

Jagermeister

Cointreau

Galliano

Joseph Carton, Créme de cassis
Blue Curacao

Marie Brizard Fraise

Créme De Cassis

Cherry Brandy

Joseph carton, liqueur de banana France
Joseph carton, Créme de Cacao
Joseph carton Liqueur de Lychee
Apricot Brandy

Tia Maria

Drambuie

Harveys Bristol Cream

DIGESTIVES

Sambuca White
Sambuca Café
Baileys
Absinthe Green
Kahlua

550
750
460
410
450
450
410
410
410
410

410
400
400

750

400

400
400
600

1050

460



SINGLE MALT
Glenlivet -18 YO
Glenlivet -15 YO
Glenlivet -12 YO
Cardhu- 12 YO
Bunnahabhain 18 YO
Tulibardine Vintage
Glenlfiddich -12 YO
Laphroaig - 10 YO
Cameron brig
Taliskar -10 YO
GlenXKinchie 12 YO
CaolILA -12 YO

Cragenmore

DELUX SCOTCH

Rovyal Salute

Johmnie Walker Blue Label
JohnnieWalkeri8YO

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

PREMIUM SCOTCH

Chives Regal 12)JO

Johmnnie Walker Black Label
Dewar’s Special Reserve 12 YO
J & Brare

Ballantine’s

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Teachers Highland Cream

1750
1650
1050
1650
1450
1100
1200
950
950
950
1000
1050

900

2755
2955
1300

1000

900

950

850
700
500
500
450

450



TRISH

Jameson

550
TENNESSEE / BOURBON
JackDaniel 800
JimBeam 475
DOMESTIC
William Lawson 400
Dewar’s White Label 445
Black Dog 8 YO 445
Royal Challenge 345
Signature 325
Antiquity

445



COGNAC/ BRANDY

Remy Martin V.S.0.P 950
St. Remy VSOP 550
Napoléon De Valcout 450
Black and Gold 330
Morpheus XO 350
Caesar 350
Honey bee 350
Mansion House 325
Black and Gold 325
YODXA

Absolute Blue 500
Finlandia 450
Kettle One 500
Ciroc 700
Smirnoff 350
Eristoff 350
RUM

IMPORTED

Bacardi Black 450
Bacardi White 450
DOMESTIC

Old Monk 350
Bacardi gold 345
Bacardi black 445

Bacardi silver 445



GIN

Beefeater
Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

TEQUILA

Souza Silver
Camino silver

Camino gold

BEER

Kingfisher Premium

Heineken
Kingfisher Ultra
Budweiser
Amstel
Kingfisher Storm

500
500

550

850

700

450
650

750

330ml

345
345
375
375
500

475



COCKTAILS

LONGITUDE MULE (Signature)
Yodka, Fresh ginger, Mint and Ginger ale

THE LONGITUDE SOUR (Signature)
‘Whisky, Bitters, Sweet & Sour and mulled wine

REJUVENATE (Signature)
Gin, Basil, cucumber Sweet and Sour

THE LATEST RECIPE (Signature)
White Rum, Dark Rum, Ginger sweet and sour

THE SOUTH INDIAN COFFEE (Signature)
‘Whisky, South Indian TFilter Coffee, Cream

MARTIIN
Gin or Vodka, Shaken or Stirred with Vermouth

ROB ROY
Sweet Vermouth, Whisky, Bitters

KAMIKAZE
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime

BARBARA
Yodka, Créme De Cacao, Cream

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

VYodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec and Cola

JAGERBOMB
Jdagermeister, Red bull

GIMLET
Gin, Sweet and Sour

COSMOPOLITAN
Yodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

950

750

750

750



LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Yodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec and Cola

JAGERBOMB
Jdagermeister, Red bull

GIMLET
Gin, Sweet and Sour

COSMOPOLITAN
Yodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry

MANHATTAN
‘Whisky, vermouth, bitters

MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime juice, Triple Sec

FERNET COLA
Chilled Fernet Branca with Cola

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Orange juice, Tequila, Grenadine syrup

Bellini
Peach Puree, Sparkling wine

DAIQUIRY
‘White Rum, Lime juice and Sugar

BLACK RUSSIAN
Yodka, Kahlua

MIMOSA
Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

950

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750



MAI TAT
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lemon wedges and sweet & Sour

CUBA LIBRE
Rum and Cola

XKir Royal
Cream De Cassis and Sparkling wine

Pina-colada
Rum coconut cream and Pineapple

Old Fashion
‘Whisky, Brown Sugar, Bitters

‘B52
Kahlua, Triple Sec, Baileys Irish Cream

Gentleman Jack
Yodka, Créme De Cacao, Cream

Bloody Marry
Vodka Spicy Tomato Juice

Gin Fizz

Gin, Soda, Sweet and Sour

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Cream De Cacao, Cream

Champaign Cocktail
Sparkling wine, Sugar cube, Bitters

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750



MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY BLOSSOM
Strawberry Crush, Pineapple Juice and Cream

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine

ORNAGE MOJITO
Orange Juice, Mint, Lime, Lemonade

TROPIC
Orange juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice

KIWI COOLER
Kiwi Crush, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

FRUIT BLAST
Mango Juice, Guava Juice, Litchi Juice, Strawberry crush

DAY AND NIGHT
Watermelon, Basil, Lemonade

300

300

300

300

300

300

300



SOFT BEVERAGES

Perrier 330ml 400
Red bull 250
Fresh juices 250
Aerated drinks 150
Canned juice 150
Tonic water 150
Ginger Ale 170
Mogu 150

Packaged drinking water 150



