ONGITUDE

Le Meridien Kochi Maradu, Kochi -682304 Kerala, India Ph: +91 484 2705777

CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

Sula Seco Rose

(Sula Vineyards, Dindori Estate)

G.H Mumm Cordon Rouge 22000 (Pinot Noir, Pinot Meniere, Chardonnay Champangne) Moet & Chandon 40000 (Pínot Noir, Chardonnay) Pommery Brut 22000 (Pínot Noir, Chardonnay) SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE Grover Zampa Brut 4300 (Shiraz, Nandi Hills India) Sula Brut 4500 (Pinot Noir, Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Shiraz Nashik India)

3500

RED WINE BY GLASS

Jacobs Creek (Shiraz Cabernet, Australia)	750
Miguel torres Hemisferio	1250
(Carmenere/Valle central/Chile)	
Sula Vineyards (Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon/Nashik/India)	750
Sula Dindori Reserve	850
(Shiraz/Nasik/India)	
Grover Cabernet Shiraz (Cabernet Shiraz/Nandi Hills/India)	750
Trappiche Malbec (Malbec/Argentina)	950
Cono Sur Tocornal (Merlot/central valley/chile)	1250

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

Sula Vineyards (Sauvignon Blanc/Nashik/India)	650
Sula Vineyards (Chenin Blanc/Nashik/India)	800
Fratelli (Chardonnay, Maharashtra)	650
Jacobs Creek (Chardonnay/Australia)	750
Grover Sauvignon Blance (Sauvignon Blance/Nandi Hills/India)	750
Kendall Jackson (Sauvígnon blanc/Sonoma County/USA)	1600
Sherry	
Tío Pepe Fino Muy Seco Palomino Fino	600

WHITE WINE

WHITE WINE	Bottle
Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuisse (Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)	14900
Louis Jadot Bourgogne (Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)	8900
Villa María ' Prívate Bín' (Sauvignon blanc/Marlborough/New Zealand)	8900
Kendall Jackson (Sauvignon blanc/Sonoma County/USA)	7900
Domaine Corsin (Chardonnay/Pouilly Fuisse/France)	7900
Chateau la hargue (Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc Muscadelle/Bordeaux/France)	6900
Two Vines (Riesling/Washington/USA)	6500
Maison Jacof Macon Village (Chardonnay/Burgundy/France)	4900
Jacobs Creek (Chardonnay,Australia)	4100
Olive Grove (Chardonnay, Australia)	6500
Dr.Burklin Wolf (Riesling, Germany)	7254
Louis Latour Chablis (Chardonnay/France)	9510
Chablis Grand Cru (Chardonnay/France)	5365

RED WINE

	Bottle
Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages (Gamay, Pinot Noir/Beaujolais villages/France)	9000
Branda of Coonawarra (Cab Merlot/Coonawarra/South Australia)	9000
Bírd in Hand (Merlot/Adelaide/Australia	8500
Torres Sangre De Toro (Grenach/Catalunya/Spain)	5500
Chateau ste.Míchelle (Syrah/Columbía Valley/USA	9000
Villa María 'Private Bin' (Pínot noir/Marlborough/New Zealand)	8500
Donnafugata Sedara (Nero d' Avola/Sicília/Italy)	7800
Bertaní Valpolicella (Corvine,Ronadinella,Molinara/Valpolicella/Italy)	6800
Two vines (Merlot/Washington/USA)	<i>7</i> 500

RED WINE BY BOTTLE

Cono Sur Tocornal (Merlot/ central valley/chile	6000
Nederburg Winemasters Reserve (Pinotage/Coastal Region/south Africa)	7200
Nederburg Winemasters Reserve (Shiraz/Coastal region/south Africa)	7200
Miguel torres Hemisferio (Carmenere/Valle central/Chile)	6500
Trapiche Malbec (malbec/Argentina)	4500
Masí Bonacosta Valpolicella (Corvina,Rondinella&Molinara/Italy)	5500
Jacobs Creek (Cabernet Shíraz, Australia)	3750
Planeta La Segreta Rosso (Nero D'Avola/Sicilia/Italy)	6900
Chateau Lagrange (France/Bordeaux)	6900
Domaine Chandon Aloxe Corton (France/Burgundy)	5640

$\mathcal{APERITIF}$

Pernod	550
Ricard Anise	550
Martíní Bíanco	550
Martíní Rosso	550
Cínzano Bíanco	510
Cínzano Rosso	550
Fernet Branco	550
<i>Dubonnet</i>	510

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister	550
Cointreau	750
Galliano	460
Joseph Carton, Crème de cassís	410
Blue Curacao	450
Marie Brizard Fraise	450
Crème De Cassís	410
Cherry Brandy	410
Joseph carton, líqueur de banana France	410
Joseph carton, Crème de Cacao	410
Joseph carton Líqueur de Lychee	410
Apricot Brandy	400
Tia Maria	400
Drambuíe	750
Harveys Bristol Cream	400
DIGESTIVES	
Sambuca White	400
Sambuca Café	400
Baileys	600
Absinthe Green	1050
Kahlua	460

SINGLE MALT

Glenlivet -18 YO	1750
Glenlivet -15 YO	1650
Glenlívet -12 YO	1050
Cardhu- 12 YO	1650
Bunnahabhaín 18 YO	1450
Tulibardine Vintage	1100
Glenlfiddich -12 YO	1200
Laphroaig - 10 YO	950
Cameron bríg	950
Taliskar -10 YO	950
GlenKinchie 12 YO	1000
Caol ILA -12 YO	1050
Cragenmore	900
DELUX SCOTCH	
Royal Salute	2755
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2955
Johnnie Walker18YO	1300
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	1000
Johnnie Walker Double Black	900
PREMIUM SCOTCH	
Chives Regal 12YO	950
Johnnie Walker Black Label	850
Dewar's Special Reserve 12 YO	700
J&Brare	
Ballantíne's	500
Johnnie Walker Red Label	500
	450
Teachers Highland Cream	450

IRISH

Jameson	550
TENNESSEE / BOURBON	
JackDaniel	800
JímBeam	475
DOMESTIC	
William Lawson	400
Dewar's White Label	445
Black Dog 8 YO	445
Royal Challenge	345
Signature	325
Antiquity	445

COGNAC/ BRANDY

Remy Martín V.S.O.P	950
St. Remy VSOP	550
Napoléon De Valcout	450
Black and Gold	330
Morpheus XO	350
Caesar	350
Нопеу вее	350
Mansion House	325
Black and Gold	325
$\mathcal{V}O\mathcal{D}\mathcal{K}\mathcal{A}$	
Absolute Blue	500
Finlandia	450
Kettle One	500
Círoc	700
Smirnoff	350
Eristoff	350
RUM	
IMPORTED	
Bacardí Black	450
Bacardi White	450
DOMESTIC	
Old Monk	350
Bacardi gold	345
Bacardi black	445
Bacardí sílver	445

$GI\mathcal{N}$

Beefeater	500
Gordon's	500
Tanqueray	550
Hendricks	850
Bombay Sapphire	700
TEQUILA	
Souza Sílver	450
Camino silver	650
Camíno gold	750
$\mathcal{B}\mathcal{E}\mathcal{E}\mathcal{R}$	220m/
BLLK	330ml
Kingfisher Premium	345
Heineken	345
Kingfisher Ultra	375
Budweiser	375
Amstel	500
Kingfisher Storm	475

COCKTAILS

LONGITUDE MULE (Signature) Vodka, Fresh ginger, Mint and Ginger ale	750
THE LONGITUDE SOUR (Signature) Whisky, Bitters, Sweet & Sour and mulled wine	750
REJUVENATE (Signature) Gin, Basil, cucumber Sweet and Sour	750
THE LATEST RECIPE (Signature) White Rum, Dark Rum, Ginger sweet and sour	750
THE SOUTH INDIAN COFFEE (Signature) Whisky, South Indian Filter Coffee, Cream	750
MARTIIN Gin or Vodka, Shaken or Stirred with Vermouth	750
ROB ROY Sweet Vermouth, Whisky, Bitters	750
KAMIKAZE Vodka, Tríple Sec, Líme	750
BARBARA Vodka, Crème De Cacao, Cream	750
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec and Cola	950
JAGERBOMB Jägermeister, Red bull	750
GIMLET Gín, Sweet and Sour	750
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Tríple Sec, Cranberry	750

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec and Cola	950
JAGERBOMB Jägermeister, Red bull	750
GIMLET Gin, Sweet and Sour	750
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Tríple Sec, Cranberry	750
MANHATTAN Whisky, vermouth, bitters	750
MARGARITA Tequila, Lime juice, Triple Sec	750
FERNET COLA Chilled Fernet Branca with Cola	750
TEQUILA SUNRISE Orange juice, Tequila, Grenadine syrup	750
Bellini Peach Puree, Sparkling wine	750
DAIQUIRY White Rum, Lime juice and Sugar	750
BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, Kahlua	750
MIMOSA Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice	750

MAI TAI White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice	750
MOJITO White Rum, Mint, Lemon wedges and sweet & Sour	750
CUBA LIBRE Rum and Cola	750
Kir Royal Cream De Cassis and Sparkling wine	750
Pína-colada Rum coconut cream and Píneapple	750
Old Fashion Whisky, Brown Sugar, Bitters	750
B52 Kahlua, Triple Sec, Baileys Irish Cream	750
Gentleman Jack Vodka, Crème De Cacao, Cream	750
Bloody Marry Vodka Spicy Tomato Juice	750
Gín Fízz Gín, Soda, Sweet and Sour	750
Brandy Alexander Brandy, Cream De Cacao, Cream	750
Champaign Cocktail Sparkling wine, Sugar cube, Bitters	750

MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY BLOSSOM	300
Strawberry Crush, Píneapple Juíce and Cream	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	300
Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine	
ORNAGE MOJITO	300
Orange Juice, Mint, Lime, Lemonade	
TROPIC	300
Orange juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice	
KIWI COOLER	300
Kíwí Crush, Lemon, Sugar, Soda	
FRUIT BLAST	300
Mango Juice, Guava Juice, Litchi Juice, Strawberry crush	-
DAY AND NIGHT	300
Watermelon, Basil, Lemonade	500

SOFT BEVERAGES

Perrier 330ml	400
Red bull	250
Fresh juices	250
Aerated drinks	150
Canned juice	150
Toníc water	150
Ginger Ale	170
Моди	150
Packaged drinking water	150